

Dear Sir / Madam

I attach EWR Co's response to the Cambridge North East Area Action Plan with our apologies for the slight delay.

Kind regards,

## Stuart Edwards Engagement Manager | East West Railway Company



This message is private and confidential. If you have received it in error, please notify us and remove it from your system. Unauthorised use, disclosure, copying or distribution is prohibited. Neither East West Railway Company Limited nor the sender accepts any responsibility for malware and it is the recipient's responsibility to check this e-mail and any attachments accordingly. For more information on how we process personal data please see our <u>Personal Information Charter</u>.

East West Railway Company Limited is a company registered in England and Wales. Registered office: Great Minster House 3/13, 33 Horseferry Road, London SW1P 4DR. Company registration number: 11072935. This message is private and confidential. If you have received it in error, please notify us and remove it from your system. Unauthorised use, disclosure, copying or distribution is prohibited. Neither East West Railway Company Limited nor the sender accepts any responsibility for malware and it is the recipient's responsibility to check this e-mail and any attachments accordingly. For more information on how we process personal data please see our <u>Personal Information Charter.</u>

East West Railway Company Limited is a company registered in England and Wales. Registered office: Great Minster House 3/13, 33 Horseferry Road, London SW1P 4DR. Company registration number: 11072935.

## Disclaimer

The information contained in this communication from the sender is confidential. It is intended solely for use by the recipient and others authorized to receive it. If you are not the recipient, you are hereby notified that any disclosure, copying, distribution or taking action in relation of the contents of this information is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful.

This email has been scanned for viruses and malware, and may have been automatically archived by **Mimecast Ltd**, an innovator in Software as a Service (SaaS) for business. Providing a **safer** and **more useful** place for your human generated data. Specializing in; Security, archiving and compliance. To find out more <u>Click Here</u>.